
BCF1080  
PARTS BOOK 
	
	

3 
	

PB – B19017	

PARTS LIST 1 – FORWARD PLATE COMPACTORS 
 

FULL ASSEMBLY: BCF1080 
	
	

	
	
	
	  

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BCF1080  
PARTS BOOK 
	
	

4 
	

PB – B19017	

FULL ASSEMBLY: BCF1080 – PARTS LIST 1 
	
Item # Part # Description  QTY Remarks 

1 101237-01001 ENGINE FRAME 1  
2 101237-01020 PLAIN WASHER M13 2  
3 101237-01021 HEX HEAD BOLT M12x60x30 2  
4 101237-01023 PARALLEL KEY 1  
5 101237-01030 PLAIN WASHER M8.4 2  
6 101237-01031 HEX HEAD BOLT M8x20 7  
7 101237-10133 PLAIN WASHER M8.4 12  
8 101237-01034 V-BELT 1  
9 101237-01035 BELT COVER 1  

10 101237-01036 COMPACT COVER ASSEMBLY 1  
11 101237-01046 HEX HEAD BOLT M6x35 2  
12 101237-01047 PLAIN WASHER M6.4 4  
13 101237-01048 CASTER HOLDERS 1  
14 101237-01050 HEX NUT M6 2  
15 101237-01070 ENGINE SUPPORT ASSEMBLY 1  
16 101237-01073 HEX NUT M10 10  
17 101237-01074 SPRING WASTER M10.2 10  
18 101237-01075 PLAIN WASHER M10.5 4  
19 101237-01076 VIBRATOR ISOLATOR BFR-BF2074 4  
20 101237-01083 COMPACTOR PLATE ASSEMBLY 1  
21 101237-01092 HEX HEAD BOLT M10x25 1  
22 101237-01093 PLAIN WASHER M10.5 1  
23 101237-01094 PULLEY 1  
24 101237-01102 PLAIN WASHER M17 4  
25 101237-01103 HEX HEAD BOLT M16x45 4  
26 101237-01104 PARALLEL KEY 1  
27 101237-01111 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2  
28 101237-01112 SPRING WASHER M12.2 2  
29 101237-01113 SPRING WASHER M8.1 9  
30 101237-01114 MOUNTING STRIP 1  
31 101237-01115 WING NUT M8 3  
32 101237-01116 HEX HEAD BOLT M8 4  
33 101237-01117 SPRING WASHER M16.2 4  
34 101248-01024 COMPACTOR RUBBER 1  
35 101539-01005 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1  
36 101539-01008 CLUTCH 130/20 1  
37 101539-01021 VIBRATOR ASSEMBLY 1  
38 101539-01030 VIBRATOR ISOLATOR BB-35/35-B 2  
39 651059 THROTTLE LEVER WITH CABLE ASSY 1  

 651172 BLACK TWIST KNOB (NOT SHOWN) 2  

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BCF1080  
PARTS BOOK 
	
	

6 
	

PB – B19017	

PARTS LIST 2 – FORWARD PLATE COMPACTORS 
 

WHEELS: BCF1080 
	

	  

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661



BCF1080  
PARTS BOOK 
	
	

7 
	

PB – B19017	

WHEELS: BCF1080 – PARTS LIST 2 
	
Item # Part # Description  QTY Remarks 

1 CPC-E60-W-001 WHEELS FRAME 1  
2 CPC-E60-W-002 WHEELS 2  
3 CPC-E60-W-003 COLLAR 2  
4 CPC-E60-W-004 WASHER M12 2  
5 CPC-E60-W-005 CIRCLIP M12 2  
6 CPC-E60-W-006 SHAFT 1  
1 CPC-E60-W-001 WHEELS FRAME 1  
2 CPC-E60-W-002 WHEELS 2  
3 CPC-E60-W-003 COLLAR 2  
4 CPC-E60-W-004 WASHER M12 2  
5 CPC-E60-W-005 CIRCLIP M12 2  
6 CPC-E60-W-006 SHAFT 1  
1 CPC-E60-W-001 WHEELS FRAME 1  
2 CPC-E60-W-002 WHEELS 2  

	
	

	  

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BartellParts.com 
800-889-0661




